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Hoary Cress (Lepidium draba) Updated: 11128/2018
Distribution 2018

Jefferson

Grays Harbor

Whatcom

Thurston

Snohomish

Pierce

Franklin

<10
10-100
100-1000
>1000
No known infestations
Present but extent unknown
Eradicated

No data or insufficient data

Cowlitz

Benton Walla Walla

Skamania

No warranty is made by WSDA as to the accuracy, reliability, or
completeness of this data for individual or aggregate use with other
data. Data was compiled from county noxious weed control board
staff, WSU Cooperative Extension and other sources. This product
may be updated without notification. Information use only. Not for
legal use. (Greg Haubrich - WSDA)




